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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

Plant Bros Excavating & Const. Kathy Plant (812) 466-6975 kmplant@plant-brothers.com

Feutz Contractors Inc. Dianna Bennett (217) 465-8402 dianna@feutz.us

Dashiell Contracting Inc. Mark Dashiell (217) 826-8194 dashiell@frontier.com

White Construction Herman White II (765) 832-8526 hwhite@whiteconstruction.com

Kokosing Industrial Inc. Daniel Walker (614) 212-5659 dan@kokosing.biz

5 Star Company Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbidigs.com

Blann & Son LLC Blake Blann (812) 268-7625 blannmarty@yahoo.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Dave O'Mara Contractor Inc. Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

Deig Bros Lumber & 

Construction Co. Inc.
Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 crmartin@deigbros.com

Dennis Trucking Co. Inc. John M Hanley (812) 466-4271 jmh@dennistrucking.com

Force Construction Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Hummel Electric Inc. Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelelectric.com

Infrastructure Systems Inc. Gregory Noble (812) 865-3309 isi@blueriver.net

Koberstein Contracting Inc. Asher Alden (812) 385-2695 gkoberstein@kobersteins.com

Lex Contracting LLC Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

McAlister Excavating Co Inc. Cathy McAlister (812) 594-2402 mcalisterexc@uswebmail.biz

Nickles Clark Inc. Clark Nickles (812) 256-3477 clarknickles1@aol.com

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

S & G Excavating Inc. Kenneth Steiner (812) 234-4848 kenny.steiner@sandgexcavating.com

Snedegar Construction Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Summit Civil Services LLC
Don Sawyer

(812) 421-1744 info@summitcontracting.net

Excavation & Sewer
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Excavation Sewer

Taylor Bros. Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com MBE

Trademark Utility Systems James Padgett (812) 865-3321 trademark@netsvrtusa.net

Tri-County Builder Co Inc. Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Vexco Engineering Jimmy Volz (812) 216-8416 jvolz@vexcoengineering.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Adaco Inc. Keith Adams (317) 422-4840 adacoinc@comcast.net

Beaty Construction Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Denney Excavating Jane Hendrickson (317) 423-0738 jhendrickson@denneyex.com

Drainage Const. Unlimited Inc. Rick Lawrence (317) 462-2043 drainageunltd@myninestar.net

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

Finch Constructors Inc. Robert Finch (317) 916-6770 rfinch@finchconstructors.com MBE

Freeman Grading & Excavating Mike Freeman (317) 716-1805 a.need@sbcglobal.net

Furrow Const. Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE

GLS Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 glsindy88@live.com DBE, MBE

Grade-Rite LLC (317) 716-1805 mfreeman.graderite@gmail.com

Gradex Inc. Thomas Dapp (317) 573-3970 tom@gradexinc.com

Graystone Earthworks Inc. Chad McKnight (317) 473-9078 cmknight@graystoneearthworks.com

H I S Constructors Inc. Terry L Morgan Sr. (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Kleis Construction Inc. Craig Kleis (317) 882-3156 ckleis@kleisconstruction.com

Midwest Paving Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

R.H. Marlin Inc. Joe Fox (317) 786-4356 jfox@rhmarlin.com

Renascent Inc. Josh Campbell (317) 783-1500 accounting@renascentinc.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

Via Excavating Sam Via (317) 519-7047 samviaexcavating@gmail.com WBE

W G Grading Inc. Brad Gustin (317) 608-7929 bradgustin@djdenger.com
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Excavation Sewer

3 D Company Jennifer Grove (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Atlas Excavating Casey Dillon (765) 429-4800 caseyd@atlasexcavating.com DBE, WBE

J G Case Construction Inc. Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Miller Excavating LLC Ian Miller (765) 412-8709 ian.miller.excavating@gmail.com

R & W Contracting Inc. Greg Weilbaker (765) 463-1174 gregw.rw@gmail.com

S C Case Excavating LLC Skyler Case (765) 282-4953 skyler@jgcase.com MBE

United Construction Services Jennifer Grove (765) 587-4503 jennifer.grove@unitedconsvc.com

Deichman Excavating Co Inc. Joe Deichman (574) 722-7677 deichmanx@deichmanexcavating.com

Indiana Earth Inc. Mark Osler (574) 674-6488 earth92inc@sbcglobal.net

R & R Excavating Inc. Becky Blackston (574) 256-2467 beckyb@rrexcavating.com

Bercot-Gibson Const. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Bunn Excavating Inc. Bart Bunn (260) 747-1791 bart@bunninc.com

Fox Contractors Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Hagerman Construction Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Land Construction Corp. Kirk Braun (260) 897-2407 k.braun@apiland.net

D & M Excavating Inc. Ryan Miller (219) 874-2882 ryan@dandmexcavating.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 lorri.miller@gemarshall.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 rgoughinc.com

J C I Bridge Group Inc. Carl Tungate (219) 324-9393 ctungate@jcibridge.com

Larson-Danielson Const Co Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

V & H Excavating LLC Tim Vandertuuk (219) 996-4040 vhexcavating@aol.com

Xtreme Contractors Co. LLC. Tara Wilson (219) 984-5144 tarawilson.xtreme@comcast.net

Asphalt Paving, Inc. d/b/a 

Cornerstone Boring

Michele Clark or  

Chad Rudolph
(270) 898-8090

michele@apicontractorsky.com 

chad@apicontractorsky.com

Hazex Construction Co Inc. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 aglick@hazex.com

Noggle Excavating and Farm 

Drainage
Bryan Noggle (217) 304-0742 nogglex@sbcglobal.net

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com
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